
Date Time Location Address

Monday, January 17 5:00 p.m. HPLD Admin Building
2650 W. 29th St., 
Greeley, CO 80631

Monday, February 14
(Moved from 3rd Monday for 
Presidents Day) 

5:00 p.m. HPLD Admin Building
2650 W. 29th St., 
Greeley, CO 80631

Monday, March 21 5:00 p.m. Eaton Public Library
132 Maple Ave.,
Eaton, CO 80615

Monday, April 18 5:00 p.m. HPLD Admin Building
2650 W. 29th St., 
Greeley, CO 80631

Monday May 16 5:00 p.m. Farr Regional Library
1939 61st Ave.,
Greeley, CO 80634

Monday, June 20 5:00 p.m. HPLD Admin Building
2650 W. 29th St., 
Greeley, CO 80631

Monday, July 18 5:00 p.m.
Riverside Library 
and Cultural Center

3700 Golden St.,
Evans, CO 80620

Monday, August 15 5:00 p.m. HPLD Admin Building
2650 W. 29th St., 
Greeley, CO 80631

Monday, September 19 5:00 p.m. Carbon Valley Regional Library
7 Park Ave.,
Firestone, CO 80604

Monday, October 3 5:00 p.m. HPLD Admin Building
2650 W. 29th St., 
Greeley, CO 80631

Monday, November 14 5:00 p.m.
Glenn A Jones, MD 
Memorial Library

400 S. Parish Ave.
Johnstown, CO 80534

Monday, December 12 5:00 p.m. HPLD Admin Building
2650 W. 29th St., 
Greeley, CO 80631

Notice is hereby given that regular meetings of the High Plains Library District 
Board of Trustees for the calendar year 2022 will be held on the following 

dates, times, and locations.

The Board of Trustees may change dates, locations and times at its descretion, or may add special 
sessions as necessary.  Public notices regarding these public meetings will be posted at 
www.mylibrary.us.  

Complete Board meeting packets are available at http://www.hpldtrustees.us/.  Persons desiring 
notification of special meetings of the Board of Trustees should advise the Secretary of the Board of 
Trustees of his or her desire.
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